

43940 Farmwell Hunt Plaza, Ashburn, VA 20147 703-723-7663 www.goldenpondschool.com

Agreement Terms

The Policies and Procedures as provided in the Golden Pond School Summer Camp Handbook are an important part of the agreement between the school and you. By signing below you confirm that you have read and accept the Policies and Procedures contained in the Summer Camp Handbook as binding. If the Policies and Procedures are amended, we will post a written notification and provide a copy to each family.

I/We acknowledge that I/we have received Golden Pond School's Summer Camp Handbook which forms part of this agreement. I/We understand that it is my/our responsibility to contact Golden Pond School's management with any questions I/we have about the information contained in the Handbook or any document relating to enrollment Policies and Procedures.

Child's Name:	
Child's Name:	
Child's Name:	
Child's Name:	
Signature of Parent/Guardian:	Date:
School Administrator Signature:	Date: